Large Digit Display – 39mm ”flip” display
LD-232, 485, CL for serial input
Features
• 4 or 6 x 39mm ”flip”
- visibility rating to 18m
• Models for RS232, RS485 or 20mA serial current loop
(ASCII or Modbus RTU)
• Arithmetic mode - allows arithmetic operation from up

ically 500mA (2A peak) for 24VDC using non
isolated DC supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
NOTE: XXX below represents the input type
For RS232 input specify LD-232,
For RS485 input specify LD-485
For 20mA current loop input specify LD-CL
LD-XXX-240-39E4 4 digit 39mm 240VAC
LD-XXX-110-39E4 4 digit 39mm 110VAC
LD-XXX-DCN-39E4 4 digit 39mm 24VDC non isolated
LD-XXX-DC-39E4 4 digit 39mm 12-48VDC isolated
LD-XXX-240-39E6 6 digit 39mm 240VAC
LD-XXX-110-39E6 6 digit 39mm 110VAC
LD-XXX-DCN-39E6 6 digit 39mm 24VDC non isolated
LD-XXX-DC-39E6 6 digit 39mm 12-48VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD-MTG-PM-KIT Panel mount kit incl brackets & screws
LD-HOOD-REMOVAL Front hood removal